Licence

Joueur
1001220 BOIDIN Jean-Régis
1002241 LIGIER Pascal

1006138 SOTTY Stéphane
1001059 LEONARD Arnauld
1010345 LELOIRE Pascal
1004877 POPLINEAU Hugo
1009501 MOUTON Pierre-Alain
2001079 JUMEAU Delphine
1001177 LHERBIER Bruno
1002076 COCHEREAU Dominique
1001433 BODIN Pascal

1007176 BEAUVARLET Laurent
1008171 BEAUCOURT Sébastien
1003275 BROUSMICHE Daniel
1007507 PLOUVIN Olivier
1019509 LUSSIEZ Frédéric
1005819 MIONNET Stéphane
1010343 MOUTON Jean-Richard
1020540 GUFFROY Jean-Michel
1013033 PETIT William

1007937 STEFANCZYK Christian
1008412 BRIATTE Pierre-Louis
1017168 AUZOU Christophe
1008780 LEFEBVRE Jean-Paul
1011523 LOUIS Thierry
2003957 ANQUEZ Anne
1003011 CARLIER Frédéric
1007505 WOIDYLO Patrick
1020097 DUDZIAK Romuald
1016954 LENOIRE Jean-Claude
2005854 WARCHOL Isabelle
1017397 TAKI Sadok

1006139 COPP Michel

1021001 COURMONT Olivier
1008778 GRUEZ Pascal

1014503 LERUTH Patrick
1018587 TELLIER Erwann
1018502 DUCROCQ Sébastien
2002785 CALABER Suzanne
1019518 MISTRETTA Lionel
1002057 VANDAELE Jean-Michel
1003882 DEVAUX Olivier
1023247 CAZIN Julien

2007134 BOUVERAT Frangoise
2007202 GUINAUDEAU Sandrine
1009516 ROSSEEUW Gérard
1018585 SPECQUE Bernard
1019066 BRUNET Jacques

1017437 D'HERBOMEZ Jean-Jacques

1020103 DEL BURGO Yves
2003200 CHABANNAS Corinne
1017298 VERTRAY David
2002693 VITARD Virginie
1006632 DELPORTE Jean-Paul
2009157 QUEMIN Blandine
1017303 CLETON Arnaud
1004248 SAUVAGE Paul
1017307 HALFORT Jean-Pierre
2005765 BOCQUET Nadine
1000048 BOUQUILLON Mathias
1002548 MARCINKOWSKI André
1003690 BECOURT Serge
1013000 MARTIN José

1001880 TOMASZCZYK René

Club

Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart

La Garde Sans - Hénin Beaumont
Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club Aix Noulette

La Garde Sans - Hénin Beaumont
La Garde Sans - Hénin Beaumont
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Lucky Tarot Club Sin Le Noble

La Garde Sans - Hénin Beaumont
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Nord Pas de Calais

Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart

La Garde Sans - Hénin Beaumont
Tarot Maubeuge Val de Sambre
Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart

La Garde Sans - Hénin Beaumont
Tarot Club Aix Noulette

Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club Lambersartois

Tarot Club Hautmontois

La Garde Sans - Hénin Beaumont
La Garde Sans - Hénin Beaumont
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

La Garde Sans - Hénin Beaumont
La Garde Sans - Hénin Beaumont
Lucky Tarot Club Sin Le Noble
Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Lucky Tarot Club Sin Le Noble
Tarot Maubeuge Val de Sambre
Lucky Tarot Club Sin Le Noble
Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club du Haut Pays Fruges
Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club Aix Noulette

Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club Lambersartois

Tarot Club du Haut Pays Fruges
Tarot Maubeuge Val de Sambre
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club Hautmontois

Lucky Tarot Club Sin Le Noble
Lucky Tarot Club Sin Le Noble
Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club Lambersartois

Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club des Deux Caps -

La Garde Sans - Hénin Beaumont
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club Aix Noulette

PTX
358959
338879
226036
192836
172079
170977
138304
95208
113164
102573
71314
78567
56590
86739
49255
62202
47725
39345
66646
54860
67066
39113
54253
48333
35914
66238
48398
47632
56573
47317
59576
48724
33198
42611
35116
39137
34381
42607
38402
37487
38575
39230
33511
33128
35646
34704
37440
33155
30280
33152
28822
23783
17268
25872
25544
24451
26375
19400
18923
14916
20202
14451
25504
14556

PP

522
478
387
319
280
259
218
152
142
125
113
88
88
75
62
61
54
54
53
53
50
50
49
48
48
47
47
47
46
44
38
38
38
37
37
36
33
32
32
32
31
29
27
26
25
23
20
20
19
15
37
27
20
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15

PCN
97959
99879
32536
33336
32079
41477
29304
19208
42164
40073
14814
34567
12590
49239
18255
31702
20725
12345
40146
28360
42066
14113
29753
24333
11914
42738
24898
24132
33573
25317
40576
29724
14198
24111
16616
21137
17881
26607
22402
21487
23075
24730
20011
20128
23146
23204
27440
23155
20780
25652
10322
10283
7268
16372
16544
15451
17875
10900
10423
6416
12202
6451
18004
7056

Rang
14
20
29
50
67
76
99
188
210
248
384
485
489
570
678
694
788
793
798
803
834
848
851
866
870
872
878
879
891
932
1055
1061
1073
1081
1085
1100
1154
1159
1161
1162
1181
1210
1242
1259
1272
1289
1323
1328
1341
1370
1422
1525
1687
1703
1747
1751
1797
1813
1817
1830
1870
1891
1908
1941

Série
1N
1N
1N
1P
1P
1P
1C
1K
1K
T
2P
2P
2P
2C
2C
2C
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T

2T*
2T
3p
3P
3p
3P
3p
3P
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C



1018584 VAN MEYEL Francis
1023158 HENNEBERT Laurent
1007171 DESREUMAUX Bernard
2007125 AUZOU Annie
1018503 FAROUX Jean-Pierre
1002504 ROUX Joél

1022792 LEMAIRE Olivier
2001451 GARSON Marie-Claude
1017342 MEURET Florian
1005028 ARSENE Jacques
1020098 MERTEN Philippe
1021013 VETTEN Alain

1008661 TELLIER Jérome
1015662 FAVIERE Gérard
1017436 RIGAUT Philippe
1022963 NAVEZ Didier
1006585 FLOURE Philippe
1008666 KALINOWSKI Eric
1016090 BOCQUET Bernard
1021601 OZANON Kévin
1018818 FASQUELLE Geoffrey
1022278 GRATIGNY Olivier
1022971 TAVERNIER Jean-Claude
2006489 GERME Renée
1003763 STRAUCHMANN Richard
1018533 GERARD 21610
1009423 DUMOTIER Bernard
1017991 NEYRET Gérard
1017314 DELATTRE Jean-Marie
1005817 DAUCHY Alain
2001326 DELANGLE Colette
1013841 DUBOIS Pascal
2001186 DAUCHY Colette
2009110 ROOSELEER Dominique
1022790 PAVARD Frédéric
1020264 PETILLON Bernard
1002961 LEROY Pierre

1009636 BRUNET Philippe
1020473 BARRAS Robert
1017332 LEDEZ Jean

1012823 CONDETTE Jean-Pierre
2007963 HESSE Karin

1013888 MARQUANT Marcel
2009038 GAIOFATTO Vanessa
1018600 BRENEL Jean-Paul
1020106 BALI Moncef

1016089 HENON Jean-Claude
1020454 CHOQUART Josselin
1018582 MILLIEN Frédéric
2009158 LIEBART Sandrine
2007435 CONDETTE Nicolle
1022301 EURIN Patrick
2001493 LELOIRE Véronique
1020474 BROWET Marc
1012246 CASTIEN Christian
2002089 BOUCKAERT Myriam
1021607 MILLIEN Jean-Claude
2008771 CARPENTIER Béatrice
1020791 COLIN Gérard Jean-Jacques
1019065 DEBOLE Angélo
1017434 CAUX Gérard

1012655 HUMETZ Guy

1021603 LELEU Guy

2008682 BOUDET Christelle
1021600 LOURME Francis

Tarot Club des Deux Caps -
Tarot Club Aix Noulette

Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club Hautmontois

Tarot Club Hautmontois

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Maubeuge Val de Sambre
Tarot Club du Haut Pays Fruges
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club du Haut Pays Fruges
Tarot Club Aix Noulette

Tarot Maubeuge Val de Sambre
Tarot Club des Deux Caps -
Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Lucky Tarot Club Sin Le Noble
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Maubeuge Val de Sambre
Tarot Maubeuge Val de Sambre
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club Aix Noulette

Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club Lambersartois

Tarot Maubeuge Val de Sambre
Tarot Maubeuge Val de Sambre
Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club des Deux Caps -
Lucky Tarot Club Sin Le Noble
Tarot Club de Berck sur Mer

b

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club Aix Noulette

Tarot Club des Deux Caps -
Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club Lambersartois

Tarot Club Lambersartois

Tarot Club des Deux Caps -
Tarot Club Aix Noulette

Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Maubeuge Val de Sambre
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club des Deux Caps -
Tarot Club Aix Noulette

24773
13830
12734
26487
24315
24399
22270
25538
20612
19007
15672
16885
19258
18026
14461
13171
10883
14254
12830
11055
8136
7737
17562
15953
14817
13145
10573
17785
15239
14129
6808
12690
7843
7033
7023
6957
5812
16894
16825
12818
9633
7999
6898
6176
11345
9116
7966
7705
7241
6847
6241
6134
5509
6591
5789
13092
11950
7419
7282
6639
6447
5998
5858
5769
5748
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17773
6830
5734

20487

18315

18899

16770

20538

15612

14007

10672

12385

15258

14026

10461
9171
6883

10754
9330
7555
4636
4237

14562

12953

11817

10145
7573

15285

12739

11629
4308

10690
5843
5033
5023
4957
3812

15394

15325

11318
8133
6499
5398
4676

10345
8116
6966
6705
6241
5847
5241
5134
4509
6091
5289

13092

11950
7419
7282
6639
6447
5998
5858
5769
5748

1966
2008
2012
2080
2086
2177
2179
2235
2246
2255
2276
2345
2412
2417
2437
2449
2467
2534
2543
2551
2580
2585
2633
2644
2654
2661
2690
2772
2780
2786
2856
2925
2995
3008
3009
3011
3045
3076
3077
3094
3135
3154
3180
3203
3297
3334
3362
3370
3391
3409
3443
3448
3479
3590
3600
3647
3654
3742
3748
3772
3777
3810
3819
3829
3830

3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T*
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T



1002538 DATCHI Charly
1006630 THERY Bernard
1001818 LOUBET Marcel
1007174 DELCOURTE Joél
1017176 AUZOU Alex
1012491 MAUME Francis
2006492 LEDEZ Nadine
1017294 BALLIN Pierre
1002707 WAUTHIER Guy
1017327 FAUQUEUR Jean-Louis
1023246 REITZMANN Alexandre
1019510 WASTYN Patrick
1017322 PRUVOST Francis
2007421 TERRIER Osciane
1020797 LEBEAU Christian
2007962 BALLETY Ghislaine
2004565 NOEL Sabine
1009677 FLAHAUT Jacques
1002798 TOUPY Christophe
2006135 MAUME Annie
1020823 RIBREUX Gilles
1019094 CROMBET Patrick
1005991 BAERT Patrick
2002201 DUBOIS Nathalie
1021602 LERAT Daniel
1016262 BODEL Bruno
2006481 SINNAEVE Marie-Martine
1019073 NOIZEUX Thierry
1020101 LORIO Claude
1012281 WASSELIN Serge
2006548 LENGLET Francine
1018601 DEGRUGILLIER Michel
2003605 ROBILLARD Chantal
1019148 GEORGES Bernard
1017347 LEFEBVRE Didier
1021597 LOUIZOS Olivier
1019081 BAR Jacques
2008347 SERGENT Myriam
1008667 CARTIGNY Patrick
2008683 BERTIN Mercédes
1014506 COURBOT Maxime
2007198 PRUVOST Catherine
1006519 BREFORT Patrice
1007177 MIRAMONT Alain
1022030 LECLUSE Marc
1019075 ABDOUNI Ahmed
2005764 LEFEBVRE Michelle
2008681 MILLIEN Nicole
1015797 BAUDE Daniel
1019156 LEFILLATRE Joél
2008998 ANCEL Valérie
2008355 FASQUELLE Marie
1022978 DUQUESNE André
2008995 MORIAU Catherine
2007130 LACROIX Marie 62
1004741 WILK Nathan
1021606 CALOONE Jean-Pierre
2001914 WADOUX Dominique
1023404 VASSEUR Serge
1017433 DEBRUYNE Frédéric
1021011 HEYMAN Michel
1020267 MUYLAERT Patrice
2007200 DE MARCO Patricia
1019150 MAGNIER Jean-Jacques
1020266 LACHERE Elysé

Nord Pas de Calais

Tarot Club Aix Noulette
Tarot Club des Flandres
Tarot Club des Flandres
Tarot Club Hautmontois
Lucky Tarot Club Sin Le Noble
Tarot Club du Boulonnais
Tarot Club du Boulonnais
Tarot Club Hautmontois
Tarot Club du Boulonnais
Tarot Club des Flandres
Tarot Club Hautmontois
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

La Garde Sans - Hénin Beaumont
Tarot Club Hautmontois
Tarot Club Hautmontois
Tarot Club des Deux Caps -
Tarot Club Lambersartois
Tarot Club Lambersartois
Lucky Tarot Club Sin Le Noble
Tarot Club du Haut Pays Fruges
Tarot Club de Berck sur Mer
Tarot Club du Boulonnais
Tarot Club du Boulonnais
Tarot Club des Deux Caps -
Tarot Club de Berck sur Mer
Tarot Club du Boulonnais
Tarot Club de Berck sur Mer
Tarot Club des Flandres
Tarot Club des Deux Caps -
Tarot Club des Deux Caps -
Tarot Club de Berck sur Mer
Tarot Club Aix Noulette
Tarot Club de Berck sur Mer
Tarot Club du Boulonnais
Tarot Club des Flandres
Tarot Club Aix Noulette
Tarot Club du Boulonnais
Tarot Club Lambersartois
Tarot Club du Boulonnais
Tarot Club des Flandres
Nord Pas de Calais

Tarot Club du Boulonnais
Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club Aix Noulette
Tarot Club des Flandres
Tarot Club du Boulonnais
Tarot Club des Deux Caps -
Tarot Club de Berck sur Mer
Tarot Club du Boulonnais
Tarot Club Léclusien

Tarot Club des Deux Caps -
Tarot Club Aix Noulette
Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

La Garde Sans - Hénin Beaumont
Tarot Club Lambersartois
Tarot Club de Berck sur Mer
Tarot Club des Deux Caps -
Lucky Tarot Club Sin Le Noble
Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club des Flandres
Tarot Club du Boulonnais
Tarot Club du Boulonnais
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

5124
4966
2304
815
5508
5216
3714
3369
3100
2881
2782
2624
2475
2444
1973
1901
1870
1707
1696
4918
4878
3971
1854
1786
5560
5452
5438
5279
5096
5092
4969
4955
4949
4653
4472
4317
4106
4090
4064
3963
3954
3947
3852
3798
3608
3602
3518
3503
3456
3455
3422
3371
3320
3136
3119
3081
3056
3020
3015
2694
2686
2475
2454
2337
2332
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5124
4966
2304
815
4008
4216
2714
2369
2100
1881
1782
1624
1475
1444
973
901
870
707
696
4418
4378
3471
1354
1286
5560
5452
5438
5279
5096
5092
4969
4955
4949
4653
4472
4317
4106
4090
4064
3963
3954
3947
3852
3798
3608
3602
3518
3503
3456
3455
3422
3371
3320
3136
3119
3081
3056
3020
3015
2694
2686
2475
2454
2337
2332

3843
3845
3858
3861
3934
4031
4117
4146
4168
4191
4201
4209
4226
4228
4261
4268
4272
4286
4287
4366
4368
4388
4442
4444
4476
4485
4488
4497
4508
4509
4516
4520
4521
4550
4571
4589
4615
4618
4623
4633
4637
4639
4650
4653
4677
4678
4692
4694
4705
4706
4716
4731
4745
4788
4789
4793
4801
4810
4811
4902
4904
4966
4968
4998
5000

3T*
3T*
3T*
3T*
4p
4p
4p
4p
4p
4p
4p
4p
4p
4p
4p
4p
4p
4p
4p
4p
4p
4p
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c
4C
4c



1022303 BARRY Hugues
2008887 GENEL Cathy
2007201 MAGNIER Béatrice
2003866 COLLETTE Marie-France
1017346 BERTHAULT Alain
2009094 RAUX Isabelle
2003863 MOUSSA Martine
2007369 GERION Marie-Christine
1017299 NELLI Lido

2007710 DESSENNE Luce
1022791 CRISPEELS Eric
1018049 MORMENTYN Gilles
2008884 BAYEUX Christiane
2009236 LOEUILLEUX Christele
2008349 LELEU Fabienne
2007394 STRIDE Josiane
1002661 LEBRUN Michel
2007414 LACHERE Christine
1019096 LOPEZ Jean-Pierre
1012435 ROUBLIQUE Guy
1012847 DUBELLOY Aimé
2009027 DEMESSINE Corinne
1023255 ROBERT Raymond
1001701 MELLARINI Luc
2008997 ROBERT Marie-Claire
1017319 TINCQ Francis
1023253 MIGNON Philippe
1020269 WIDEHEN Tony
2003941 MENSUELLE Claudine
2006484 MALFOY Brigitte
1023162 PEREIRA Daniel
2009237 PAPOUDIIAN Chrisitiane
2007128 VANHELLE Renée
1023250 SACQUEPEE Alain
2008351 CALOONE Annie
1017398 CORDONNIER Jacques
1023249 CARLIER Didier
1019080 SANDERS Jean
1022789 MUTELLE Serge
1023358 DEDRYVER Xavier
2007407 LEFEVRE Annie
2008346 FLOURE Nathalie
1018605 MOENS Eric

1018581 GARBE Jean-Paul
1012692 MERAL Pierre
1021003 MICHEL Pascal
2009093 CARRERE Valérie
1020794 LIEMANS Michel
1019097 DEL PIERO Bernard
1014505 CHAVATTE Didier
1023160 CHARD Vincent
2008891 SCHRYVE Nelly
2001356 HOULZE Sandrine
1022277 RIVIERRE Dylan
1020451 CARPENE Daniel
1017167 DIOT Christian
1022965 MOPTY Jean-Jacques
2006497 PETIT Joélle

1017981 VANHELLE Jean-Pierre
1005298 GLATIGNY Alain
2009092 HENICHARD Evelyne
1019064 SCIESZYK Jean-Rémy
1013336 LE MOAL Denis
1023159 ASTIER Gérard
1022795 BEVIERE Franck

Tarot Maubeuge Val de Sambre
La Garde Sans - Hénin Beaumont
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club Calonne Ricouart
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club du Haut Pays Fruges
Tarot Club des Deux Caps -
Tarot Club Lambersartois

Tarot Club Aix Noulette

La Garde Sans - Hénin Beaumont
Tarot Club des Deux Caps -
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club de Berck sur Mer
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club Aix Noulette

Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club Léclusien

Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club Aix Noulette

Tarot Club Léclusien

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club des Deux Caps -
Tarot Club de Berck sur Mer

La Garde Sans - Hénin Beaumont
Tarot Club du Haut Pays Fruges
Tarot Club de Berck sur Mer
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Lucky Tarot Club Sin Le Noble
Tarot Maubeuge Val de Sambre
Tarot Club Lambersartois

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Maubeuge Val de Sambre
Tarot Club Aix Noulette

Tarot Maubeuge Val de Sambre
Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club des Deux Caps -
Nord Pas de Calais

Tarot Club des Deux Caps -
Tarot Club Aix Noulette

Lucky Tarot Club Sin Le Noble

b

Tarot Club Hautmontois

Tarot Maubeuge Val de Sambre
Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Club Lambersartois

Tarot Club des Flandres

Lucky Tarot Club Sin Le Noble
Lucky Tarot Club Sin Le Noble
Tarot Club Hautmontois

Tarot Club Léclusien

Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Lucky Tarot Club Sin Le Noble
Tarot Club de Berck sur Mer
Tarot Club du Boulonnais

Tarot Maubeuge Val de Sambre
Tarot Club des Flandres

Tarot Club de Berck sur Mer
Tarot Club Hautmontois

2321
2313
2227
2148
2138
2135
2069
2057
2044
2000
1938
1889
1885
1854
1853
1838
1834
1768
1732
1725
1705
1700
1639
1633
1590
1524
1500
1494
1446
1426
1415
1350
1300
1245
1244
1226
1210
1160
1148
1077
1062
1001
861
845
824
774
750
725
708
688
688
668
655
646
630
599
596
534
521
467
460
459
429
423
418
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2321
2313
2227
2148
2138
2135
2069
2057
2044
2000
1938
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1023248 PARSY Hervé

1022966 ROSSATO Jacques
1023254 LEPRETRE Tony
1022302 FAUCHATRE Thierry
2008770 RIVIERRE Mauricette
1023252 HERBIN Daniel
1015547 MOLLIN Jacky
1022968 DOUNIOL Jean
1005818 CARPENTIER Eric du 62
1017993 CONSTANT Francis
1022975 GIL AGUILERA Francisco
1022797 HERBIN Jean-Pierre
1019147 DELATTRE Francis
1022279 LUCAS Gil

1017992 PAPOUDIJIAN Patrick
1022967 BOULET Christian
1017328 PERRIER Jean-Jacques
1022974 CLUZEAU Laurent
1022964 LOLIVIER Claude
2009197 MERLE Anais

1023359 KERRIC Gilles

1023400 CHARTIER Christian
1023403 DUQUENNE Robert
1021598 GUINAUDEAU Mickael
1022961 DUQUENNE Serge
1022970 RIFFARD Luc

2001445 LEDUC Jeanine
1023161 WOICIECHOWSKI Gino
1023251 VOLOIR Bertrand
1023401 FLAMANT Daniel
1023402 JACQUART Timéis
2008750 DIRDA Sophie
2008759 SAINTENOY Valérie
2008889 LLOBET Isabelle
2009028 LOLIVIER Chantal
2009030 FAROUX Ophélie
2009036 LERMOYER Sylvie
2009037 BOEZ Gisele

2009039 THOMAS Catherine
2009040 HURET Frangoise
2009159 CAULLERY Kayna
2009160 WALLERAND Lola
2009161 MORTELETTE Chantal
2009162 LECLERCQ Amandine
2009198 DEBOOSERE Chiara
2009199 DEBOOSERE Carmelina
1020803 LION Laurent

1021002 DUPLAN Roger
1022307 DANNEL Michel
1022308 MILLON André
1022798 NAERT Camille
1022959 ROSSE BEN MOHAMMED
1022960 DESCAMPS Lionel
1022976 CEBO Jean-Pierre
1022977 GAJEWSKI Jacques
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